—— Voltage-based, flexible LED module
—— Ideal for colourful, decorative, and industrial lighting purposes
—— Suitable for sign lighting or illuminated advertisements
—— Available in red, green, blue, yellow
—— Service life of >36.000 hours
—— Double layer circuit board with optimised thermal management
—— Fixed using self-adhesive 3M adhesive tape
Operating voltage 24 VDC

© ledxon modular GmbH
April 2017
ORDER INFORMATION
Item no. Item description
Packaging
unit (PU)
Ordering
unit (OU)
Weight
gross / PU
Dimensions / PU
length x width x height
9009080 LFBML-SC625-24V-6S167-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 metre 132 g 240 mm x 220 mm x 15,5 mm
9009081 LFBML-SC589-24V-6S167-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 metre 132 g 240 mm x 220 mm x 15,5 mm
9009082 LFBML-SC525-24V-6S167-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 metre 132 g 240 mm x 220 mm x 15,5 mm
9009083 LFBML-SC470-24V-6S167-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 metre 132 g 240 mm x 220 mm x 15,5 mm
S P E C I F I C  T E C H N I C A L  D ATA
DIMENSIONS
100.0
8.3 16.7
10.0
LINEAR FLEX BASIC LFBML-24V-6S167
Tc
Item no. Length Width Height Cut size LED / cut size LED / m LED spacing
9009080 5000 mm 10 mm 2 mm 100 mm 6 pcs. 60 pcs. 16,7 mm